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BRANDON TOWNSHIP 
2022 MEETING & HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 
 

2022 Brandon Twp. Board Meetings – Mondays at 7:00 pm (unless noted) 

At the Brandon Township Meeting Offices (unless otherwise notified) 

395 Mill St. PO Box 929 

Ortonville, Mi. 48462 

(248) 627-2851 

   

January 10th July 11th (due to Independence Day) 

February 7th August 8th (due to Aug. 2 election) 

March 7th Monday, September 12th (Due to Labor Day) 

April 4th October 3rd  

May 9th November 14th (due to Nov.8 election) 

June 6th  December 5th  
 

                              
 

Township Offices will be closed in observance of the following Holidays for 2022 

     

Monday, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 21, 2022 Presidents’ Day 

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday  

Monday, May 30, 2022 

Monday, June 20, 2022 

Monday, July 4, 2022 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth (Observed) 

Independence Day  

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day  

Friday, November 11, 2022 Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Day  

Friday, November 25, 2022 Day after Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 23, 2022 

Monday, December 26, 2022 

Friday, December 30, 2022 

Christmas Eve Day (Observed) 

Christmas Day (Observed)                  

New Year’s Eve (Observed) 

Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year’s Day (Observed) 
 

 


